
Home Care
Private Services.

NOTES
*All rates are GST free for clients receiving government-supported services. For clients not receiving government-supported  
services, additional 10% GST is chargeable on these services. 

Cancellations require one business days’ notice prior to the scheduled service otherwise full charges will apply.  
Fees and charges are effective 1 August 2021 and subject to review. All changes will be notified in writing.

Personal and support services, garden maintenance Hourly rate* 30min* 45min*

Week Day (6am to 6pm) $52 $36 $45

Week Night (6pm to 6am) $60 $42 $52

Saturday $78 $52 $65

Sunday $105 $74 $90

Public Holidays $130 $90 $110

Personal and support group services Hourly rate*

Week Day – group $26

Saturday – group (minimum 3hr booking) $40

Sunday – group (minimum 3hr booking) $55

Public Holidays – group (minimum 3hr booking) $65

Care management, nursing care, spiritual care,  
home maintenance Hourly rate* 30min* 45min*

Week Day (6am to 6pm) $95 $68 $76

Week Night (6pm to 6am) $107 $76 $87

Saturday $125 $90 $100

Sunday $145 $105 $120

Public Holidays $190 $137 $155

Allied health Hourly rate* 30min* 45min*

Week Day (6am to 6pm) $135 $96 $108

Other costs

Transport charge $1 per km

Your local team can help you navigate the system, ask us how.  
Call 1800 772 011 or visit cofc.com.au.


